:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6326757

Apr 29, 2023 - 05:16 (UTC)

In epoch 197,711 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 126535 - 0.012461529 ETH®
23.77 USD

2 126536 - 0.012414480 ETH®
23.68 USD

3 126537 - 0.045811698 ETH®
87.39 USD

4 126538 - 0.012439670 ETH®
23.73 USD

S 126539 - 0.012423408 ETH®
23.70 USD

6 126540 - 0.012411407 ETH®
23.67 USD

7 126541 - 0.012438958 ETH®
23.73 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/6326757
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/197711
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/126535
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/126536
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/126537
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/126538
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/126539
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/126540
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/126541

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

126542

126543

126546

126549

126550

Validator Id

245671

Amount

0.012429421
23.71 USD

0.012394186
23.64 USD

0.012448719
23.74 USD

0.012445023
23.74 USD

0.012448345
23.74 USD

0.012433194
23.72 USD

0.012432543
23.71 USD

0.012455513
23.76 USD

0.012396075
23.64 USD

Amount

+ 0.031361726

59.83 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/126542
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/126543
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/126544
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/126545
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/126546
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/126547
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/126548
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/126549
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/126550
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/245671

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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